 E
P-
25
00
The EP-LPF is the industry’s most advanced power
quality solution available for lighting panels. The patented
circuit of the EP-LPF uses innovative technology to
protect the expensive lighting solutions from transients and

EP
Series
EP-LPF PROduCT ORdERING GuIdELINES
MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATIONS
SYSTEM
VOLTAGE
PROTECT
MODE VPR SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION
VOLTAGE
ID#
Single Phase
120/240
L-N
L-L
405
780 3 Wire + G 1S240
Single Leg
120V
L-N 405 2 Wire + G 1L120
Single Leg
240V
L-N 780 2 Wire + G 1L240
3 Phase
120/208
L-N
L-L
405
780 4 Wire + G  3Y208
3 Phase
277/480
L-N
L-L
910
1350 4 Wire + G  3Y480
3 Phase
480V
L-L 1350 3 Wire + G  3D480
P
EP-LPF LIGHTING PROTECTION FILTER: LIGHTING APPLICATIONS
Environmental Potentials,Inc.  www.ep2000.com
Copyright © 2022